
Hurricanes Senior Boys Soccer -2024 Schedule 

 

Date Time Location 

 
Tues, Sept 24 

 
3:30pm 

 
HOME – RHSS 

Vs Langley Christian 
 
 
 
 

 

   

 
Tues, Oct 1 

 
3:30pm 

 
Away at DW Poppy 
Address: 23752 52 Ave, Langley Twp, BC V2Z 2P3 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 
Thurs, Oct 3 

 
3:30pm 

 
HOME – RHSS 

Vs MEI 

   

 
Tues, Oct 8 

 
3:30pm  

HOME – RHSS 
Vs Abby Christian 

 
 

 

   

 
Thurs, Oct 10 

 
3:30pm  

 
BYE – NO League Game 

   

 
Tues, Oct 15 

 
3:30pm  

 
Away at Abby Traditional 
Adress: 2272 Windsor St, Abbotsford, BC V2T 6M1 
 
 

   

Thurs, Oct 17 3:30pm HOME – RHSS 
Vs Langley Fundamental 

 
 

   

Tues, Oct 22 3:30pm Away at Brookswood (Langley) 
Adress: 20902 37A Ave, Langley, BC V3A 5N2 
 

   

Thurs, Oct 24 3:30pm Away at Aldergrove 
Adress: 26850 29 Ave, Aldergrove, BC V4W 3C1 
 

   

Tues, Oct 29 3:30pm Flex – Makeup Games 

   

Thurs, Oct 31 3:30pm ***Playoffs Begin*** 


